ROBERT F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
BELL SCHEDULES

DOUBLE LUNCH SCHEDULE

DOUBLE LUNCH SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY (Bi-weekly)

0 PERIOD 6:52 AM. [7:50 A M.
WARNING 7:50 A.M.

1ST PERIOD 8:00 A.M. |8:58 A.M.
2ND PERIOD 9:05 AM. [10:03 A.M.
3RD PERIOD 10:10 A.M. |11:08 A.M.
1ST LUNCH 11:08 A.M. [11:41 A M.
4TH PERIOD/A |11:15A.M. [12:13 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/B [11:51 A M. |12:49 P.M.
2ND LUNCH 12:13P.M. [12:46 P.M.
5TH PERIOD 12:56 PM. [1:54 P.M.
6TH PERIOD 2:01 P.M. 3:00 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 3:09 P.M.
7TH PERIOD 3:05 P.M. 3:55 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 4:00 P.M.

MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

0 PERIOD 9:10 AM. [9:50 A.M.
WARNING 9:50 A.M.

1ST PERIOD 10:00 A.M. [10:40 A.M.
2ND PERIOD 10:46 AM. |11:26 A.M.
3RD PERIOD 11:32 AM. [12:12 P.M.
IST LUNCH 12:12 P.M. [12:42 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/A [12:18 P.M. |12:58 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/B  [12:48 P.M. |1:28 P.M.
2ND LUNCH 12:58 PM. [1:28 P.M.
5TH PERIOD 1:34P.M. [2:14 P.M.
6TH PERIOD 2:20 P.M. 3:00 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 3:10 P.M.
7TH PERIOD 3:05 P.M. 3:55 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 4:00 P.M.

FINALS SCHEDULE

0 PERIOD 7:15 A.M. 7:50 A.M.
WARNING 7:50 A.M.

1ST PERIOD 8:00 A.M. 8:35 A.M.
2ND PERIOD 8:42 A.M. 9:17 A M.
3RD PERIOD 9:24 A M. 9:59 A M.
4TH PERIOD 10:06 AM. |10:41 A.M.
5TH PERIOD 10:48 AM. |[11:23 A.M.
6TH PERIOD 11:30 AM. |12:05 P.M.
LUNCH 12:05 P.M. |12:35P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 12:45 P.M.
FOGGY DAY SCHEDULE

0 PERIOD 9:10 A M. 9:50 A M.
WARNING 9:50 A M.

1ST PERIOD 10:00 AM. |10:40 A.M.
2ND PERIOD 10:46 AM. |11:26 A.M.
3RD PERIOD 11:32 AM. [12:12 P.M.
1st LUNCH 12:12 P.M. |12:42 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/A [12:18 P.M. [12:58 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/B [12:48 P.M. [1:28 P.M.
2nd LUNCH 12:58 PM. |1:28 P.M.
5TH PERIOD 1:34 P.M. 2:14 P.M.
6TH PERIOD 2:20 P.M. 3:00 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 3:10 P.M.
RADIO STATIONS BROADCASTING

AM:

KAFY 550 Bakersfield
KFRE 940 Fresno
KCHJ 1010 Bakersfield
KWAC 1180 Bakersfield
KGEO 1230 Bakersfield

KERN

1410 Bakersfield

WARNING 7:50 A.M.

1ST TEST 8:00 A.M. 10:00 A. M.

BREAK 10:00 AM. ]10:10 A.M.

2ND TEST 10:17 A.M. (12:17 P.M.

LUNCH 12:17P.M. |12:35 P.M.

BUSES LEAVE 12:45 P.M.
SINGLE LUNCH SCHEDULE

0 PERIOD 6:52 A M. 7:50 A.M.

WARNING 7:50 A.M.

1ST PERIOD 8:00 A.M. 8:58 A M.

2ND PERIOD 9:05 A M. 10:03 A M.

3RD PERIOD 10:10 AM. |11:08 A.M.

4TH PERIOD 11:15 AM. |12:13 P.M.

LUNCH 12:13 P.M. [12:46 P.M.

5TH PERIOD 12:56 P.M. |1:54 P .M.

6TH PERIOD 2:01 P.M. 3:00 P.M.

BUSES LEAVE 3:10 P.M.

7TH PERIOD 3:05 P.M. 3:55 P.M.

BUSES LEAVE 4:00 P.M.

FOGGY DAYS:

FM:

KGFM 101.5 Bakersfield

KKXX 105.3 Bakersfield

KUZzZ 107.9 Bakersfield

TV STATIONS:

Channel 17

Channel 23

Channel 29




